
Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total

1 Glenbard West 24.850 (1) 21.550 (1) 21.150 (1) 22.750 (1) 90.300
2 Oak Park 23.400 (5) 17.250 (2) 18.150 (2) 20.700 (2) 79.500
3 Downers Grove North 24.050 (2) 16.350 (3) 16.750 (4) 20.650 (3) 77.800
4 York JV Invite 23.650 (3) 15.100 (4) 17.250 (3) 18.500 (4) 74.500
5 Hinsdale Central 23.500 (4) 14.350 (5) 15.200 (5) 14.800 (5) 67.850
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York JV Invite
Hosted by: York High School Saturday, January 19, 2018

 Team  Results



Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Score Average
1 Haley Trippel . Glenbard West 8.600 7.150 7.600 7.900 31.250 7.8125
2 Gabriella Torrito . York JV Invite 7.800 6.400 5.150 7.600 26.950 6.7375
3 Rachel Jeske 0 Downers Grove North 8.500 5.700 5.300 6.950 26.450 6.6125
4 Rayne Keller . Oak Park 7.400 5.250 6.100 6.500 25.250 6.3125
4 Emily Gornik 0 Downers Grove North 7.600 5.450 5.700 6.500 25.250 6.3125
6 Abby Johanek 0 Downers Grove North 7.200 4.200 5.750 6.400 23.550 5.8875
7 Emily Alter . Hinsdale Central 8.000 5.650 5.400 4.050 23.100 5.7750
8 Katie O'Neil . York JV Invite 7.100 3.600 5.200 3.100 19.000 4.7500

York JV Invite
Hosted by: York High School Saturday, January 19, 2018

A l l  -  A r o u n d   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Haley Trippel . Glenbard West 0.00 8.600
2 Rachel Jeske 0 Downers Grove North 0.00 8.500
3 Regan Melinder . Glenbard West 0.00 8.400
4 Anna MaCaulay . Oak Park 0.00 8.000
4 Emily Alter . Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.000
6 Erin Wagner . York JV Invite 0.00 7.950
7 Kelly Martich . York JV Invite 0.00 7.900
8 Katy Solak . Glenbard West 0.00 7.850
9 Grace McTugue 0 Downers Grove North 0.00 7.800
9 Gabriella Torrito . York JV Invite 0.00 7.800
9 Myriam Sahko . Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.800
9 Gabi Szymczak . Glenbard West 0.00 7.800

13 Hannah Schultz 0 Downers Grove North 0.00 7.750
14 Sarah Powers . Oak Park 0.00 7.700
14 Dina Parikh . Oak Park 0.00 7.700
14 Jasmine Qadeer . Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.700
14 Lily Montgomery . Glenbard West 0.00 7.700
18 Emily Gornik 0 Downers Grove North 0.00 7.600
19 Aleah Price . Oak Park 0.00 7.450
20 Rayne Keller . Oak Park 0.00 7.400
21 Abby Johanek 0 Downers Grove North 0.00 7.200
22 Katie O'Neil . York JV Invite 0.00 7.100
23 Skylar Smith . Hinsdale Central 0.00 6.900
24 Sam Neely . York JV Invite 0.00 6.300

York JV Invite
Hosted by: York High School Saturday, January 19, 2018

V a u l t   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Emily Chappell . Glenbard West 0.00 7.300
2 Haley Trippel . Glenbard West 0.00 7.150
3 Joanna Orda . Glenbard West 0.00 7.100
4 Regan Melinder . Glenbard West 0.00 7.000
5 Gabriella Torrito . York JV Invite 0.00 6.400
6 Anastasia Theys . Oak Park 0.00 5.950
6 Erin Sugg . Oak Park 0.00 5.950
8 Olivia Demeris . Glenbard West 0.00 5.850
9 Rachel Jeske 0 Downers Grove North 0.00 5.700

10 Emily Alter . Hinsdale Central 0.00 5.650
11 Emily Gornik 0 Downers Grove North 0.00 5.450
12 Anna MaCaulay . Oak Park 0.00 5.350
13 Rayne Keller . Oak Park 0.00 5.250
14 Grace McTugue 0 Downers Grove North 0.00 5.200
15 Hannah Schultz 0 Downers Grove North 0.00 4.650
16 Kelly Millins . York JV Invite 0.00 4.600
17 Cassie Smith . Oak Park 0.00 4.500
17 Gaia Quarenta . Hinsdale Central 0.00 4.500
19 Abby Johanek 0 Downers Grove North 0.00 4.200
19 Lana Elzein . Hinsdale Central 0.00 4.200
21 Emily Wiederrecht . York JV Invite 0.00 4.100
22 Erin Wagner . York JV Invite 0.00 4.000
23 Leah Brockman . Hinsdale Central 0.00 3.700
24 Katie O'Neil . York JV Invite 0.00 3.600
25 Aarushi Dham . Hinsdale Central 0.00 3.100

York JV Invite
Hosted by: York High School Saturday, January 19, 2018

U n e v e n   P a r a l l e l   B a r s   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Haley Trippel . Glenbard West 0.00 7.600
2 Emily Chappell . Glenbard West 0.00 7.150
3 Sam Neely . York JV Invite 0.00 6.900
4 Katy Solak . Glenbard West 0.00 6.400
5 Madelyn Elvart . Glenbard West 0.00 6.200
6 Sophia Kolovitz . Oak Park 0.00 6.100
6 Rayne Keller . Oak Park 0.00 6.100
6 Gabi Szymczak . Glenbard West 0.00 6.100
9 Cassie Smith . Oak Park 0.00 5.950

10 Anastasia Theys . Oak Park 0.00 5.900
11 Abby Johanek 0 Downers Grove North 0.00 5.750
12 Emily Gornik 0 Downers Grove North 0.00 5.700
13 Matilde Camplone . Hinsdale Central 0.00 5.400
13 Emily Alter . Hinsdale Central 0.00 5.400
15 Rachel Jeske 0 Downers Grove North 0.00 5.300
16 Savannah Toth 0 Downers Grove North 0.00 5.200
16 Hannah Schultz 0 Downers Grove North 0.00 5.200
16 Katie O'Neil . York JV Invite 0.00 5.200
19 Gabriella Torrito . York JV Invite 0.00 5.150
20 Sarah Powers . Oak Park 0.00 4.900
21 Jasmine Qadeer . Hinsdale Central 0.00 4.400
22 Edan Jacquat . York JV Invite 0.00 4.100
22 Mikayla Elkins . York JV Invite 0.00 4.100
24 Shelby Kruep . Hinsdale Central 0.00 3.800
25 Nadia Hamadieh . Hinsdale Central 0.00 3.300

York JV Invite
Hosted by: York High School Saturday, January 19, 2018

B a l a n c e   B e a m   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Haley Trippel . Glenbard West 0.00 7.900
2 Gabriella Torrito . York JV Invite 0.00 7.600
3 Sophia Kolovitz . Oak Park 0.00 7.500
4 Olivia Demeris . Glenbard West 0.00 7.450
5 Emily Chappell . Glenbard West 0.00 7.400
6 Joanna Orda . Glenbard West 0.00 7.350
7 Rylan Gaspar 0 Downers Grove North 0.00 7.200
8 Rachel Jeske 0 Downers Grove North 0.00 6.950
9 Caroline Diskin . Oak Park 0.00 6.700

10 Katy Solak . Glenbard West 0.00 6.650
11 Rayne Keller . Oak Park 0.00 6.500
11 Emily Gornik 0 Downers Grove North 0.00 6.500
13 Abby Johanek 0 Downers Grove North 0.00 6.400
14 Natalie Weissburg . Oak Park 0.00 6.350
15 Aleah Price . Oak Park 0.00 6.100
16 Grace McTugue 0 Downers Grove North 0.00 6.000
17 Holly Kauck . York JV Invite 0.00 5.850
18 Erin Wagner . York JV Invite 0.00 5.050
19 Jasmine Qadeer . Hinsdale Central 0.00 5.000
19 Aarushi Dham . Hinsdale Central 0.00 5.000
21 Gaia Quarenta . Hinsdale Central 0.00 4.800
22 Emily Alter . Hinsdale Central 0.00 4.050
23 Matilde Camplone . Hinsdale Central 0.00 3.800
24 Katie O'Neil . York JV Invite 0.00 3.100

York JV Invite
Hosted by: York High School Saturday, January 19, 2018

F l o o r   E x e r c i s e   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h


